Montag - Freitag

Universitat Busterminal - llseplatz - Johanneskirche - Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche -
HTW/SWS - Bellevue - Goldene Bremm

109

Haltestellen

Universitat Busterminal G 657| 722 757| 822| 857| 922| 957| 1022| 1057| 1122| 1157| 1222| 1257| 1322| 1357| 1422| 1457| 1522| 1557
Universitat Campus 700| 725| 800| 825| 900| 925| 1000| 1025f 1100| 1125 1200| 1225| 1300| 1325| 1400| 1425| 1500 1525| 1600
Landessportschule 702| 727] 802| 827| 902| 927 1002| 1027| 1102| 1127| 1202| 1227| 1302| 1327| 1402| 1427| 1502| 1527| 1602
Waldhaus 704| 729| 804| 829 904| 929] 1004| 1029| 1104| 1129]| 1204| 1229| 1304| 1329| 1404| 1429| 1504| 1529| 1604
liseplatz 706 731| 806| 831| 906| 931 1006| 1031| 1106| 1131| 1206| 1231| 1306| 1331| 1406| 1431| 1506 1531| 1606
Ernst-Wagner-Weg 708| 733| 808| 833| 908| 933| 1008| 1033| 1108| 1133]| 1208| 1233| 1308| 1333| 1408| 1433| 1508| 1533| 1608
Landwehrplatz | 740 | 840 | 940 | | 1040 | | 1140 | | 1240 | | 1340 | | 14401 | |1540| |
Karstadt | 743 | 843 | 943 | | 1043 | | 1143 | | 1243 | | 1343 | | 1443 | | 1543 |
Deutsche Rentenvers.Saarland 711 | 811 | 911 | | 1011 | | 1111 | | 1211 | | 1311 | | 1411 | | 1511 | | 1611
Haus der Zukunft D 713 | 813 | 913 | | 1013 | | 1113 | | 1213 | | 1313 | | 1413 | | 1513 | | 1613
Johanneskirche 716 | 816 | 916 | | 1016 | | 1116 | | 1216 | | 1316 | | 1416 | | 1516 | | 1616
Rathaus 645] | | 745 || 845 | | 945| | |1045| | | 1145 | |1245] | |1345] | | 1445 | |1545] |
Rabbiner-Rulf-Platz 648| 718| 748| 818 918 1018 1118 1218 1318| 1348| 1418| 1448| 1518] 1548| 1618
Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche C 650| 720| 750| 820 920 1020 1120 1220 1320| 1350] 1420| 1450| 1520| 1550| 1620
HTW / SWS 653| 723| 753| 823 923 1023 1123 1223 1323| 1353| 1429| 1453| 1523| 1553| 1623
Deutschherrnstrale 655| 725] 755| 825 925 1025 1125 1225 1325| 1355] 1431| 1455| 1525] 1555| 1625
Abtsdell 657| 727 757| 827 927 1027 1127 1227 1327| 1357| 1433| 1457| 1527] 1557| 1627
Lulustein 701| 731] 801] 831 931 1031 1131 1231 1331| 1401] 1437| 1501| 1531] 1601 1631
Bellevue A 703| 733| 803| 833 933 1033 1133 1233 1333| 1403| 1439| 1503| 1533| 1603| 1633
DFG Sud 704| 734] 804| 834 934 1034 1134 1234 1334| 1404| 1440| 1504| 1534] 1604| 1634
Sudring A 705| 735| 805| 835 935 1035 1135 1235 1335| 1405] 1441| 1505| 1535] 1605| 1635
Neue Bremm 707 737 807 837 937 1037 1137 1237 1337| 1407| 1443| 1507| 1537] 1607]| 1637
Hauptfriedhof A 709 739| 809| 839 939 1039 1139 1239 1339| 1409]| 1445| 1509| 1539| 1609| 1639
Goldene Bremm 711] 741] 811] 841 941 1041 1141 1241 1341| 1411] 1447] 1511] 1541] 1611] 1641

Erlauterungen:
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Universitat Busterminal G
Universitat Campus
Landessportschule
Waldhaus

liseplatz
Ernst-Wagner-Weg
Landwehrplatz

Karstadt

Deutsche Rentenvers.Saarland
Haus der Zukunft D
Johanneskirche

Rathaus
Rabbiner-Riilf-Platz
Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche C
HTW / SWS
Deutschherrnstrale
Abtsdell

Lulustein

Bellevue A

DFG Sud

Sidring A

Neue Bremm

Hauptfriedhof A

Goldene Bremm

1622
1625
1627
1629
1631
1633
1640
1643

1645
1648
1650
1653
1655
1657
1701
1703
1704
1705
1707
1709
1711

1657
1700
1702
1704
1706
1708

1711
1713
1716

1718
1720
1723
1725
1727
1731
1733
1734
1735
1737
1739
1741

1722
1725
1727
1729
1731
1733
1740
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1745
1748
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1755
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1803
1804
1805
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1809
1811

1757
1800
1802
1804
1806
1808

1811
1813
1816
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1820
1823
1825
1827
1831
1833
1834
1835
1837
1839
1841

1822
1825
1827
1829
1831
1833
1840
1843

1845
1848
1850
1853
1855
1857
1901
1903
1904
1905
1907
1909
1911

1857
1900
1902
1904
1906
1908

1911
1913
1916

1918
1920
1923
1925
1927
1931
1933
1934
1935
1937
1939
1941

1922
1925
1927
1929
1931
1933
1940
1943

1945

2017
2020
2022
2025
2027
2029
2033
2035
2036
2037
2039
2041
2043
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